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The Champagne Kid Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:20 Indian Raj 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 27.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:20 Almufti 5.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 30.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 16:50 Prestigious 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 33.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:50 Eventful 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 15:00 Newbury |Elegant 13.00 4.00 Win 3 4.00 38.14
Escape
Each Way 30th 15:00 Newbury |Mister Malarky 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 34.14
Each Way 30th 13:50 Newbury |Nordic 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 38.14
Combined
Each Way 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Te Amo Te 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 42.14
(A.W) Amo
Single 29th 17:30 Kempton |Qaabil 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 46.14
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Harbour Vision 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 50.14
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 12:45 Newbury |Champagne 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 52.14
City
Single 28th 17:30 Merhoob 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54.14
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 Ffos Las |Talkingpictures 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 57.14
tv
Single 28th 14:05 Ffos Las |Dalaman 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.14
Single 28th 13:55 Lingfield |El Ghazwani 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 63.14
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:45 Taunton |Easyrun De 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 67.14
Vassy
Single 28th 13:10 Taunton |Dogon 3.75 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 70.14
Single 28th 12:45 Lingfield |Giving Back 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 74.14
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:40 Kempton |Strawberry 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 53.14
(A.W) Jack
Single 27th 17:10 Kempton |Stringybark 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 56.14
(A.W) Creek
Single 27th 15:30 Headscarf Lil 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 59.14
\Wetherby
Each Way 27th 15:15 Hereford |Royal Claret 6.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 62.14
Single 27th 14:55 Broughtons 7.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 66.14
\Wetherby Admiral
Single 27th 14:20 Duke Of Navan 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 70.14
\Wetherby
Single 27th 14:20 Nuts Well 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 72.14
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:35 Hereford |Throckley 9.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 74.14
Single 27th 13:35 Hereford |Cock A Doodle 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 76.14
Doo
Each Way 27th 12:50 Bond Angel 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 79.14
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:50 Hooflepuff 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 82.14
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:20 Natty Night 3.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 64.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:20 The Throstles 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 66.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:50 Corinthia 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 70.14
\Wolverhampto |Knight
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:50 Royal Birth 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 73.14
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:50 Smiths Cross 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 76.14
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:50 Tonto's Spirit 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 78.14
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:00 Glenforde 5.50 3.00 Brought Down - -3.00 81.14
Southwell
Single 25th 16:30 Lord Of The 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 84.14
Chelmsford Sky
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:50 Ludlow |His Dream 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 87.14
Each Way 25th 15:25 Pharoah King 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 90.14
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:35 Kempton |Timoteo 8.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 87.54
Single 25th 14:25 Lucky Robin 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 89.54
Musselburgh
Single 25th 14:15 Ludlow |Capital Force 11.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 93.54
Single 25th 14:05 Kempton |Annie Mc 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 96.54
Single 25th 13:20 Court Master 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 99.54
Musselburgh
Single 25th 13:05 Ludlow |Overawed 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 83.04
Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Astra Via 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 56.04
Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Silva Eclipse 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 59.04
Each Way 24th 14:30 Navan |Tower Bridge 8.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 42.54
Single 24th 13:10 Uttoxeter|ldee De Garde 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 46.54
Single 23rd 18:40 Indomeneo 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 50.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:10 Holy Eleanor 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:20 Ascot The Last Day 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 56.54
Single 23rd 14:50 Cyclop 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 59.54
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 14:40 Ascot If The Cap Fits 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 62.54
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Haydock |Ask Ben 17.00 3.00 Win 4 4.50 52.04
Single 23rd 13:15 Haydock |Jarveys Plate 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.54
Single 23rd 13:15 Haydock |Activial 9.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 48.54
Single 23rd 13:05 Lightly 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 51.54
Huntingdon Squeeze
Single 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Calva D'Auge 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.54
Single 22nd 17:30 Sky Vega 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.54
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:30 Gowanbuster 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 61.54
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:35 Catterick |Very Patient 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 64.54
Single 22nd 14:50 Ffos Las |Argalina 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 67.54
Single 22nd 14:15 Ffos Las |[Summer Name 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 57.04
Single 21st 19:00 \Warning Light 6.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 39.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:40 Market |Jetaway Joey 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen

Each Way 21st 15:20 Rough Night 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 45.04
\Wincanton

Single 21st 15:10 Market |Head Lad 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 49.04
Rasen

Single 21st 14:50 Saint De Reve 2.75 4.00 Win 1 5.60 40.04
\Wincanton

Single 21st 14:40 Market |Urbanist 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 34.44
Rasen

Single 21st 13:55 Spanish Archer 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.92
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:20 Velvet Vision 8.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 29.92
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 17:40 Kempton |Eastern Sheriff 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 32.92
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:50 Lamanver 3.13 4.00 Win 1 8.52 0.92
Chepstow Pippin

Single 20th 13:35 Warwick |Subway Surf 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.6

Single 20th 13:15 Eceparti 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -3.6
Chepstow

Single 20th 12:50 Hexham |Duchess 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -23.1

Ravenwaves

Single 19th 18:45 Daring Venture 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -37.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 15:20 Kempton |Escapability 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -34.1
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 15:20 Kempton |Cosmeapolitan 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.1
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:10 Pull Together 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -28.1
Fakenham

Single 19th 14:50 Kempton |Kwela 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.1
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Du Soleil 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21.1

Single 19th 14:20 Kempton |Montatham 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.1
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 19:15 Bithiah 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -15.1
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:30 VVelvet Cognac 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.1
Plumpton

Single 18th 15:20 Alfurat River 7.50 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -8.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 18th 13:20 No Can Do 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 5.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 16:00 Everglow 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 2.00 -2.1
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 16:00 Brief Ambition 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4.1
Cheltenham

Single 17th 15:30 Ecco 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.1
Cheltenham

Single 17th 15:00 Benny's Bridge 7.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 4.9
Cheltenham

Single 17th 15:00 Quel Destin 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 7.9
Cheltenham

Single 16th 15:30 Remastered 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.9
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 15:15 Lingfield |Leodis Dream 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 13.9
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:00 Tobefair 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.9
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:25 Count Meribel 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 20.9
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:25 Spiritofthegam 9.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 24.9
Cheltenham es




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 14:10 Lingfield |Scentasia 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 28.9
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:50 Pop Rockstar 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 22.9
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 13:00 Lingfield |Goring 21.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 25.9
(A.W)
Single 15th 20:45 Dundalk |[May Remain 7.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 21.4
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:25 Wetlands 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 24.4
Newcastle
Single 15th 14:50 The King Of 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 28.4
Newcastle May
Single 15th 13:40 Skipping On 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 324
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:50 lolani 6.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 354
Sedgefield
Single 14th 15:40 Taunton |Brother Tedd 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.4
Each Way 14th 14:55 Ludlow |Head To The 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 41.4
Stars
Single 14th 14:35 Taunton |Southfield 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 46.4
Stone
Single 14th 13:50 Ludlow |Darling Alko 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 50.4
Single 14th 13:10 Clonmel |K'chou Du 4.33 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 32.4
Pecos AA
Single 13th 16:10 Exeter |Lisa De Vassy 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 36.4
Single 13th 15:20 Ayr Capard King 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 394
Single 13th 14:55 Bangor- |Chti Balko 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 42.4
on-Dee
Each Way 13th 14:35 Exeter |Captain Drake 17.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 30.4
Single 13th 14:00 Exeter |Nativegetaway 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 33.4
Single 13th 13:05 Ayr Calivigny 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 36.4
Each Way 12th 14:25 Spyglass Hill 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 25.4
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 14:00 Hereford |Jurys Out 3.75 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 27.4
Single 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Ballyart 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 31.4
Each Way 12th 13:40 Highly Prized 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.63 354
Huntingdon
Each Way 12th 13:10 Sidsteel 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 18.77
Huntingdon
Each Way 12th 12:55 Epson Du 13.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 20.77
Fairyhouse Houx
Each Way 11th 15:50 Kempton|Catch The 6.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 23.77
Cuban
Single 11th 15:05 Carlisle |Knocknamona 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 11.77
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle |Lily's Gem 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 14.77
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton |Ballymountain 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 18.77
Boy
Single 10th 12:55 Ffos Las |Supakalanistic 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 21.77
Each Way 9th 20:10 Tease Maid 8.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 24.77
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:35 Give Me A 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.75 28.77
\Wincanton Copper
Single 9th 14:05 Aintree |Riders Onthe 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 10.02
Storm
Single 9th 13:55 Kelso Clan Legend 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.98
Single 9th 13:50 Danse Idol 4.33 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -1.98
\Wincanton
Single 9th 13:20 Kelso Court Baloo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 1.02
Single 9th 13:15 Saintemilion 6.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -8.98
\Wincanton
Double 8th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -5.98
17:25 Ottoman Court 2.20
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:25 Al Qagaa 2.20
Chelmsford

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:10 Fontwell |Kid Commando 3.13 4.00 Win 1 8.52 -1.98
Single 8th 16:00 Warwick |Meep Meep 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.5
Mag
Single 8th 15:50 Hexham |No Regrets 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7.5
Single 8th 15:30 Warwick |Rizzardo 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.5
Single 8th 14:45 Hexham |Dontdelay 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -0.5
Single 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Now Look At 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25
Me
Single 7th 18:40 Groupie 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 Royal Context 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:40 Mr Kodi 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 115
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:15 Newbury |Carys' 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 145
Commodity
Each Way 7th 14:05 Newbury |Beakstown 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 16.5
Single 7th 13:40 Market |Who's The 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 20.5
Rasen Boss
Single 6th 18:25 Bahuta Acha 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 24.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:10 Kempton |Picture Frame 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.5
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:15 Kepagge 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 105
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:10 Espoir De 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.5
Chepstow Guye
Each Way 6th 15:00 Show Palace 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4.5
Nottingham
Single 6th 14:50 Glimpse Of 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -0.5
Musselburgh |Gold
Single 6th 13:35 Floating Rock 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 3.5
Chepstow
Single 5th 19:10 Kempton |Reaction Time 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 6.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Excellent 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 105
(A.W) George
Single 5th 16:40 Kempton |Purple Paddy 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 135
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Exeter |Little Vern 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 3.5
Single 5th 14:10 Exeter |Destrier 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.5
Single 5th 14:10 Exeter |Lalor 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.5
Single 5th 13:40 Exeter |Sporting John 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 10.5
Single 4th 19:45 The Bull 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:45 Midnight Vixen 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:45 Get Boosting 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:30 Kempton |Perfect 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 8.5
(A.W) Number
Single 4th 16:00 Kempton|Young Rascal 5.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 135
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Kempton |Jalaad 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -0.9
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 14:50 Hereford |Summons To 51.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 3.1
Court
Single 4th 14:40 Not Never 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 51
Plumpton
Single 3rd 15:30 Robyndzone 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.1
Huntingdon
Each Way 3rd 15:20 Cork Progress Drive 13.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 111




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 14:55 Global Ruler 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.1
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 14:30 Carlisle |Count Meribel 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.1

Single 3rd 13:45 Erick Le Rouge 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 19.1
Huntingdon

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Muratello 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 22.1

Single 3rd 13:10 Hurricane 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.1
Huntingdon Harvey

Single 2nd 15:40 Elegant 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 28.1
\Wetherby Escape

Single 2nd 14:50 Ayr Ballyvic Boru 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 31.1

Single 2nd 14:25 Down Road To 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 35.1
Royal Respect

Single 2nd 14:05 Boccaccio 11.00 2.00 Non-runner - 26.1
Newmarket

Single 2nd 14:05 Kenzai Warrior 8.00 2.00 Win 1 13.00 26.1
Newmarket

Single 2nd 13:35 Ascot Earlofthecotsw 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.1

olds

Single 2nd 13:20 Kapgarry 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 16.1
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 12:55 Global Storm 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 1.1
Newmarket

Single 2nd 12:50 Renwick 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.4
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 12:25 Ascot Tegerek 8.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -6.4

Single 1st 16:20 Uttoxeter|Adicci 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.4

Each Way 1st 16:15 Melgate 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -0.4
Newcastle Majeure
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 15:05 Guitar Pete 6.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 3.6
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:50 Graceful Lady 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -8.4
Newmarket

Each Way 1st 14:15 Badenscoth 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -5.4
Newmarket

Each Way 1st 13:20 Rubytwo 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -2.4
\Wetherby

Single 1st 13:20 North Star 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
\Wetherby Oscar

Single 1st 13:05 Last Surprise 5.00 3.00 Non-runner - 0
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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